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LC/PC CONNECTOR STYLE POLISH JIG FOR OFL-15

LC/PC — 5= CHE i A i i PART NO.: LC120-OFL15

Main feature:

16 connectors can be placed for polishing at the same time.

Parts are changeable on each polish jig, it is cost effective.

Push & pull type are speed to suit operation need.
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it is easy to expel the dirts out during operation.

Specification:
Suitable style LC/PC CONNECTOR STYLE
Connector head 16 Position
Polish film size 4 Inch.

Order:
PART #
LC120-OFL15 For Polisher OFL-15, OFL-12A
LC120-SFP510 For Polisher SFP-510, SFP-520

LC120-DOM For Polisher Domaille

Special designed with LC/PC connector polishing for OFL-12A, OFL-15

Signifiacant number marked on each plate, it's easy to identify by operatorr.

The water inlet hole of polish jig comply with the water outlet of polish machine,




